MODEL735
73  SERIES
PHONE: 978.687.8844  /  FAX: 978.687.2477
EMAIL: Info@ThermatronEng.com / WEB: ThermatronEng.com 687 LOWELL STREET METHUEN, MA 01844 USA
HEAT EXCHANGER
STAINLESS STEEL TUBES / COPPER FINS
12.1″ X 20.1″ X 2.6″
735SPC0

VERSION LEVEL
ASSIGNED BY THERMATRON
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
LTR FAN SIZE FAN SHAPE FASTENER MOUNTING PATTERN
S 80 mm SQUARE (4) #6-32 71.5 x 71.5 mm
M 119 mm SQUARE (4) #6-32 104.8 x 104.8 mm
P 172 mm ROUND (4) #6-32 162 mm BC
 J 172 x 150 mm OVAL (4) #6-32 162 mm BC
T 176 mm SQUARE (4) #10-32 152.4 x 152.4 mm
E 225 mm SQUARE (4) #8-32 240 mm BC
C 254 mm ROUND (8) #8-32 246 mm BC
O OTHER OTHER OTHER OTHER
CONTACT OUR EXPERTS
Our thermal experts will be happy to review your application
and offer standard or custom solutions, including thermal
analysis (single phase or multi-phase) and CAD drawings
tailored to your special requirements...ALL AT NO CHARGE
AND WITHIN 24 HOURS!
For many custom applications Thermatron will also ship heat
exchanger prototypes for FREE 90-DAY CLIENT EVALUATIONS, with
purchase subject only to COMPLETE CLIENT SATISFACTION, and
pricing subject only to follow-on orders. Thermatron engineers
will also add recommendations for fans, pumps, filters, fittings,
cabinet adaptations, brackets, etc., so that you receive the best
overall thermal solution the very first time...PUT US TO THE TEST!
For more information please contact the factory at 978.687.8844
or INFO@THERMATRONENG.COM.
7 3 5 X X C X A X X